
$+

$+

$+

Alaska Highway

686.03 m
(686.33 m)

750745740735

725720715

740

735

730

725
720

715

705

700

695

695

690

695

690

710

710

705

700

695

690

695

695 695

690

685

685

685

TTC S-82B1

TTC S-44B1

476800

476800

477000

477000

477200

477200

477400

477400

477600

477600

477800

477800

478000

478000

478200

478200

63
58

00

63
58

00

63
60

00

63
60

00

63
62

00

63
62

00

63
64

00

63
64

00

63
66

00

63
66

00

63
68

00

63
68

00

63
70

00

63
70

00

IF 
TH
IS 
ME
AS
UR
EM
EN
T D
OE
S N
OT
 M
AT
CH
 W
HA
T I
S 
SH
OW
N,
 TH
E S
HE
ET
 SI
ZE
 H
AS
 BE
EN
 M
OD
IFI
ED
 FR
OM
: A
NS
I B

25
mm

0

LEGEND
Study Area
5% AEP Flo o d Inunda tio n Extent
Po tentia l Additio na l Inunda tio n Due to  Wa ve Runup  a t 5% AEP
First Na tio n Settlem ent L a nds - Surveyed
50% AEP Extent
5m  Index L iDAR Co nto ur
1m  L iDAR Co nto ur
Highwa y
L o ca l Ro a d

$+ Culvert

Teslin Flood Mapping Study

Sep tem b er
2024 Figure 5.1-2

REFERENCE(S)
1. CONTAINS INFORMATION L ICENSED U NDER THE OPEN GOV ERNMENT
L ICENCE – Y U KON, CANADA.
2. IMAGERY  PROV IDED BY  GOV ERNMENT OF Y U KON (2023)
3. ADDITIONAL IMAGERY  GOV ERNMENT OF Y U KON
SOU RCE: ESRI, MAXAR, EARTHSTAR GEOGRAPHICS, AND THE GIS U SER
COMMU NITY

1:5,000

40 0 40

Metres

10 13

16
15

Teslin
Lake

1
2

3
4 5

6
7

8 9 17
1812

11
14

±

0 2 4
km

±

Teslin Study Area
Estimated 5% Annual Exceedence

Probability (AEP) Event

NOTE(S)

REV  0 - ISSU ED AS FINAL (24/09/23)

1. PROJECTION: NAD 1983 Y U KON AL BERS; V ERTICAL  DATU M: CGV D2013
2. EL EV ATIONS IN METRES ABOV E SEA L EV EL  (MSL ). DERIV ED FROM 2023 L IDAR.
3. PROJECT PARTIAL L Y  FU NDED BY  THE GOV ERNMENT OF CANADA
4. WAV E RU NU P EXTENTS BASED ON TY PICAL SHOREL INE TRANSECTS. BERMS,
OTHER STRU CTU RES, OR V EGETATION THAT MAY  INFL U ENCE WAV E ACTION
WERE NOT CONSIDERED.
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